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VENETO

2" Treviso Swim Cup
RISULTATI

50 Farfalla

Treviso, Venerdi 01/07/2016 ore 11:19
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor
1° 5
2° 3
3° 4
4° 2
5° 6
1° 2
2° 4
3° 6
4° 5
5° 3
1° 3
2° 8
3° 5
4° 4
5° 6
6° 2
7° 7
8° 1
1° 3
2° 7
3° 5
4° 4
5° 1
6° 8
7° 2
8° 6
1° 4
2° 3
3° 5
4° 6
5° 7
6° 1
7° 2
8° 8

Atleta

FIORIN GABRIELE
DE TOFFOLI DANTE
SILVERIO PATRICK
BORTOLAMI FILIPPO
MARSON GIUSEPPE

SCARAMUZZA LUCA
VORONA |ULIAN
CAPPADONA PIETRO
VISENTIN ANDREA
FLORIS ALESSANDRO

SCARPARO LUCA

PANDIN RICCARDO
POZZOBON FRANCESCO
GRANZOTTO FRANCESCO
LANZARINI ANDREA

MANIAS CHRISTOPHER MIKE
DALLA MORA TOMMASO
DEDE CHRISTOFER

DALLA BETTA LUCA
BUTTARELLI LUCA

NATALE FRANCO LIHUEL
MAZZUIA JACOPO

BIT ANDREA

BARDHI ANDI

BARATO ALESSANDRO
FORMENTIN JACOPO NICOLO'

ASLANYIGIT

LORENZON ALEX
ORLANDINI LUCIO MASSIMO
SARACLI GOKDENIZ
SALVADEGO GIACOMO
RIZZARDI FEDERICO

ARI YAGIZ EFE

ZANIN ALESSANDRO

Serie

Anno

2003
2004
2003
2004
2003

2003
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004

2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003

Societa

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
AQUAREA VICENZA
GEMONA NUOTO ATLANTIS
GABBIANO

PARCO LIVENZA

STILELIBERO SSD

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ASD ARCA NUOTO
ANTARES NUOTO

STELLA MARINA
AQUAPOLIS

AQUAPOLIS

PARCO LIVENZA

GABBIANO

STELLA MARINA

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
GEMONA NUOTO ATLANTIS
PIAVE NUOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
GABBIANO

ANTARES NUOTO

TURKISH TEAM

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
Rappr. ROSA'

TURKISH TEAM

SPORTING CLUB NOALE
PIAVE NUOTO

TURKISH TEAM

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

Foglion. 1
01/07/2016

Cat.: Esordienti A M

Tempo

00:33.77
00:36.80
00:39.30
00:42.19
00:44.57

00:34.98
00:36.63
00:38.46
00:38.84
00:46.24

00:33.08
00:33.38
00:35.57
00:35.87
00:35.92
00:36.35
00:36.98
00:37.27

00:32.11
00:32.37
00:33.50
00:34.14
00:34.84
00:34.91
00:35.30
00:36.34

00:28.64
00:30.14
00:30.61
00:30.77
00:31.37
00:31.44
00:31.86
00:32.51

Pti

2.00
1.00

10.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
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